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HYGIENE
WIPES

HYGIENE
WIPES 70

BACTINYL
WIPES

QUATSAN
WIPES

DG WIPE 
ROLL

PLASTIC 
COMPONENT

WIPES
ORANGE
SOLVENT

WIPES

METSOLV
WIPES 4022

METSOLV
WIPES 4034

GRAMOS
DG WIPES
GRAMOS
LOW-LINT

WIPES
GRAMOS

ULTRACLEAN
WIPES

GRAMOS
SEALANT
WIPES MF

GRAMOS
SOLVENT

WIPES

AD-CLENS
ANTI-STATIC

DUSTER
GRAMOS

ANTI-STATIC
DUSTER

GRAMOS
MICROWIPE AS

GRAMOS
MICROWIPE

AS LIGHT

E6379

G6387

LB920630

D6373W

D3094

D3089

WSO150

E4022

E4034

D3084

D3112

D3115

D3113

D3121

D3102

D3101

D3086F

D3087

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN

HIGH QUALITY
PAPER

HIGH QUALITY
PAPER

NON-WOVEN
POLYESTER

HONEYCOMB-KNIT
POLYESTER

NON-WOVEN
POLYESTER

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN
MICROFIBRE

KNITTED COTTON

OPEN-WEAVE
COTTON/RAYON

NON-WOVEN
MICROFIBRE

NON-WOVEN
MICROFIBRE

800 WIPES

800 WIPES

12 x 120 
WIPES

10 x 25 
WIPES

800 WIPES

800 WIPES

5 x 25
WIPES

300 WIPES

300 WIPES

10 x 25
WIPES

10 x 50
WIPES

10 x 50
WIPES

10 x 50
WIPES

10 x 50
WIPES

10 x 10
WIPES

10 x 10
WIPES

10 x 25
WIPES

10 x 25
WIPES

TUB

TUB

TUB

PACK

TUB

TUB

PACK

TUB

TUB

PACK

PACK

PACK

PACK

PACK

PACK

PACK

PACK

PACK
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