





ORAPI S SPECIAL WIPES APPLICATION GUIDE

							APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS						
	PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT CODE	COLOUR	MATERIAL TYPE	PACK SIZE	PACKAGING TYPE	DEGREASING	SANITISING		ANTI- STATIC	SOLVENT- BASED	WATER- BASED	LOW VOC
CLEANING	HYGIENE WIPES	E6379		NON-WOVEN	800 WIPES	TUB		②					
	HYGIENE WIPES 70	G6387		NON-WOVEN	800 WIPES	TUB		②					
	BACTINYL WIPES	LB920630		NON-WOVEN	12 x 120 WIPES	TUB		0					
	QUATSAN WIPES	D6373W		NON-WOVEN	10 x 25 WIPES	PACK	⊘	(
DEGREASING WIPES	DG WIPE ROLL	D3094		NON-WOVEN	800 WIPES	TUB	Ø					②	(
	PLASTIC COMPONENT WIPES	D3089		NON-WOVEN	800 WIPES	TUB	②			②		②	②
	ORANGE SOLVENT WIPES	WSO150		NON-WOVEN	5 x 25 WIPES	PACK	②		②		Ø		
	METSOLV WIPES 4022	E4022		HIGH QUALITY PAPER	300 WIPES	TUB	②		②		Ø		
	METSOLV WIPES 4034	E4034		HIGH QUALITY PAPER	300 WIPES	TUB	②		②		Ø		
	GRAMOS DG WIPES	D3084		NON-WOVEN POLYESTER	10 x 25 WIPES	PACK	②		②			②	②
DRY WIPES	GRAMOS LOW-LINT WIPES	D3112		HONEYCOMB-KNIT POLYESTER	10 x 50 WIPES	PACK			Ø				
	GRAMOS ULTRACLEAN WIPES	D3115		NON-WOVEN POLYESTER	10 x 50 WIPES	PACK			Ø				
	GRAMOS SOLVENT WIPES	D3113		NON-WOVEN	10 x 50 WIPES	PACK			Ø				
	GRAMOS SEALANT WIPES MF	D3121		NON-WOVEN MICROFIBRE	10 x 50 WIPES	PACK			②				
ANTI-STATIC WIPES	AD-CLENS ANTI-STATIC DUSTER	D3102		KNITTED COTTON	10 x 10 WIPES	PACK			Ø	②			
	GRAMOS ANTI-STATIC DUSTER	D3101		OPEN-WEAVE COTTON/RAYON	10 x 10 WIPES	PACK			Ø	②			
	GRAMOS MICROWIPE AS	D3086F		NON-WOVEN MICROFIBRE	10 x 25 WIPES	PACK	Ø		Ø	②			
	GRAMOS MICROWIPE AS LIGHT	D3087		NON-WOVEN MICROFIBRE	10 x 25 WIPES	PACK	②		②	②			②